Organization

Community Action Board
Monarch Services
Advocacy Inc (last funded 2019/20)
Arts Council SC County
Cabrillo College Stroke
Disability Learning Center
Family Service Agency

of the Central Coast

(last funded 2019/20)
Hospice of SC County
MidCounty Senior Center
NAMI - SC County
Parents Center

Senior Network Services
Seniors Council

United Way

Vista Center for Blind

and Visually Impaired
Volunteer Center
Monterey Bay Natinal
Marine Sanctuary Foundation
General Fund

Organization

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Boys & Girls Club

Court Appointed Special
Advocates of SC County
Diversity Center SC County
Monterey Bay National
Marine Sactuary Foundation
O'Neill Sea Odyssey*

(last year GF)

SC Children's Discovery Museum
ECYP

Capitola Community Grants
Annual Funding, 2022-2025

Grant Type

Outcome
Operational
Outcome
Operational

Outcome

Operational
Operational
Operational
Outcome
Operational
Operational
Outcome
Outcome

Outcome
Operational

Operational

Grant Type
Operational
Operational

Operational
Operational

Operational

Outcome
Outcome
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Annual Funding Received
2022-2025

10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
2,500.00

10,000.00

7,500.00
3,000.00
7,500.00
12,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
7,500.00

5,000.00
7,500.00

5,000.00

120,000.00

Annual Funding Received
2022-2025

7,500.00
7,500.00

7,500.00
7,500.00

7,500.00
10,000.00

12,500.00
60,000.00



